
BEFORE,
BEHIND, 
THEREFORE 
THE DOOR. 
DANA. 

BO
O

K 
O

F 
D

O
O

R
S

 2023/24



BEFORE 
stands a decision.
BEHIND 
there is a lot going on.
THEREFORE 
there is only one door:
DANA.



3
2

A DANA door is more than meets that eye at first glance.

BEFORE every purchase comes your decision on how best to  
use the space.

BEHIND every door is our constant thought process to develop 
doors that make everyday life better without compromise.

THEREFORE we reinvent doors day after day – and beyond.  
That is how we make innovative doors, making premium quality 
our standard while never losing sight of what defines us at DANA: 
doors with character.

And this world of doors from DANA that you can experience in  
a unique way in this special Book of Doors. 



36

14

CONTENTS
8	 See doors in a new light

12	 DANA and the environment

14	 Natural wood surfaces

18	 Innovations

20	 DANA in every room

22	 Türenstärke Plus

44	 References

48	 Door inspiration

88	 All your door needs

130	 Entry doors



122

5
4

22

29

26

2920

66

130

31



QUALITYfrom Austria



QUALITYfrom Austria

7
6

Now we could tell you that we are part of the international JELD-WEN group  
and make the most popular doors on the Austrian market. But what is far more 
important is what that means to you.

50 years’ experience and our principle of always imagining the next step for 
doors produce unique and unexpected results. In the world of DANA, the 
extraordinary is standard and simply anything is possible – even meeting small, 
extremely likeable monsters!

Our DANAs not only resemble doors, they also stand for what DANA is all about: 
special ideas, enthusiasm and down-to-earth solutions. Enter a completely new 
world of doors: a world that extends from product development to production 
and sales, a world that is based in Spital am Pyhrn in Upper Austria, a world 
where you discover new surprises every day.

There is more about the DANAs at DANA.at

OPEN. TO. Doors that fulfil all expectations.

Discover the door expertise that is deeply rooted in the Pyhrn-Priel region and 
the Carinthian Gurktal valley and get a sneak preview of the world of DANA.

ANYTHING BUT
CONVENTIONAL.

The fascinating world of DANA.

Let's get started: 

Lights out, film on!

TH
AT

 IS
 D

A
N

A





9
8

EVERY HOME
A UNIQUE DOOR.

OPEN. TO.  
a pivotal door experience. 

Dana.at/inspiration

They open up new worlds, connect spaces and create security  
on many levels: our doors.

BEFORE stands a decision.
Because no two ways of living, no two homes are alike. On the contrary, we all have 
different requirements for our own four walls – especially for our doors. Some focus on 
clear door concepts with a flush-fitting look or exciting door designs with stylish surfaces. 
For others, innovative door functions such as security and soundproofing are an absolute 
must. But whatever your priorities, one thing always holds true: the sooner you include 
doors in the planning stage, the more options you will have when you design your home.

BEHIND there is a lot going on.
Here, children tear around the rooms as they play while the grown-ups come in through the
doors, worn out after a long day’s work. So where innovations like DANAmotion with its
cushioned closing are the right choice for some rooms, door models with extra functions like
fire protection or burglary resistance perfectly meet safety requirements. Our aim is always
the same: to create doors that are right for every room and every set of living conditions.

THEREFORE there is only one door: DANA .
In our Book of Doors we give you special insights into our world of doors, introduce you to
our innovative solutions and show you how our door designs make your daily life easier.

YOUR advantages:

�  Easy opening – thanks to practical knobs and handles

�  �Matching door designs in narrow corridors – with REVERSO

�  More safety and comfort – with DANAmotion

�  Save space on both sides opening doors – with SWING

�  Quiet and increased sound insulation – with SILENT+  
(more on p. 38)

�  Improved dimensional stability thanks to reinforced 
door frames – PROTECT+ (more on p. 39)

D
O

O
R

 E
XP

ER
IE

N
C

E



Aren't doors fascinating? 

We can only guess what is hidden 
behind them, until we open 
them. They divide and yet they 
join. They protect and they hide. 
They open up new worlds where 
anything appears possible. 

It is this fascination with the 
subject of doors that inspires us 
at DANA over and over again to 
create something special. We 
want to surprise you every day 
with our functions, designs and 
ideas. So that you see doors for 
what they are: something unique.



11
10

TIMES 
is how often a door is opened  

or closed in its lifetime 

YEARS’ 
experience of helping customers

5 042

HOURS
of development per year  

(1 000 test certificates in total)

DOORS PRODUCED
per year

15 000

DAYS
of our lives are spent  

opening and closing doors

42

356 720

500 000

SOMETIMES
NUMBERS SIMPLY SAY
MORE THAN WORDS.

DANA – more than a door.

D
A

N
A

 IN
 F

IG
U

R
ES



For more on sustainability certificates, visit DANA.at

NR 1328



13
12

OPEN. TO. MORE
NATURALNESS.

Every stage of the work DANA does is geared towards protecting the  
environment. And when we say “every”, we mean “every” – from the production 
processes to the woods and varnishes we choose. 

So what do you get out of it? A good feeling all round – and doors that genuinely 
contribute to a healthy atmosphere, indoors and out! 

�  �Wood and wood materials sourced from sustainable forestry

�  �Traceable wood origin – awarded the FSC® and PEFC™ certificates

�  �Use of low emission products

�  �Environmentally friendly production – from logistics to manufacturing  
to delivery

�  Healthy living environments as confirmed by Holzforschung Austria

�  Certified energy management: ISO 50001

�  Certified environmental management: ISO 14001 

�  EMAS environmental declaration – attests to DANA’s environmental  
policy in facts, figures and goals

�  Certified quality management: ISO 9001

�  Made in Austria

DANA – healthy living all along the line.

OPEN. TO.

more sustainability.

D
A

N
A

 A
N

D
 T

H
E 

EN
V

IR
O

N
M

EN
T



St
ru

kt
ur

a 
kn

ot
te

d 
oa

k 
w

hi
te

 o
ile

d

More than just a material: 
veneer is a wonderful  

“effect material” that allows 
wood to be seen in a new  

light – again and again. 



15
14

BEHIND lies the world  
of natural materials. 

edelfurnier.at

THE BEST 
OF WOOD. 

The history of wood veneer goes back thousands of years: the ancient Egyptians  
were already enhancing their furniture with it. Hardly surprising, since veneers are 
undoubtedly the most elegant things that wood can offer. 

It is as if the essence of a tree has been pressed into fine sheets. 

The best of the tree is worked into fine layers that enhance the appearance of your 
DANA door like a second skin. They are warm, vibrant, multifaceted and at the same 
time particularly economical. Unique items of the kind that only nature can produce.  
We love to play with the structures of veneer and to constantly highlight its beauty in 
new ways. It is in veneer that the whole breadth of the quality of our craftsmanship  
is revealed. 

An outstanding product deserves outstanding appreciation.

As a member of the Initiative Edelfurnier we aim to move others to share our  
enthusiasm and place the importance on this wonderful material that it deserves.

Find out more at edelfurnier.at and discover the wonderful world of our veneer  
doors from page 52. 

BOOK MATCHING
OR PLANKED STYLE?

Find out on p. 101.

Natural surfaces.

R
EA

L 
W

O
O

D
 V

EN
EE

R



2

Start thinking about doors early in the planning stage.
When planning, there are many questions you need to ask yourself right 
at the start so that all your ideas can be implemented – the sooner you 
clarify them, the better! That is the golden rule for all house-builders.

Know your style.
Ask yourself what style you want to characterise your home.  

That does not mean you can never stray from it, on the contrary.  
But a basic direction should be clear. More from page 48.

What style will you still want to be living with in ten years’ time?

Take a look round where you are living now: What do you like, what do you not like so much?

Decide on a basic direction e.g. timeless. 

Let the effect of our doors sink in.
Most furnishing decisions are made instinctively, on the spur of  
the moment. That is why you should study our doors and see how 
they make you feel – ideally in our showrooms.  
More on page 134 and at dana.at/schauraum 

3

Need comprehensive advice? No problem! Arrange an 
appointment with our sales team today – you can do it online!
Need time & quiet? No problem either – with a VIP card you 
can visit our showrooms whenever you wish. 

1

Do you want your door to be an eye-catcher or to discreetly match the decor?

Where is the hinge, how big is the swing angle?

Do you already have clear ideas about room height
and door formats? (e.g. ceiling height, double leaf etc.)

Start

2

7 steps to a new door experience.

PLAN EARLY.  
REALIZE IDEAS.



Arrange  appointment onlinedana.at/schauraum

17
16

Fall in love with the details.
You have the door handle or knob in your hand several  
times a day. So it not only needs to look good, but to feel  
great and suit the door! More from page 113. 

7

Do you prefer simple handles, recessed handles or push handles?

Would you like custom-made designs?  
(e.g. flush, same design as the door etc.)

The right door for every room.
Whereas safety and calm are priorities in some rooms, in others 
we want solutions that work very simply or save space.

4

Who is going to use the door and how should it open?  
(e.g. swing, slide)
Would you like particular functions?  
(e.g. SILENT+ for much greater noise protection or PROTECT+  
for improved protection against air humidity)

Prepare yourself for a surprise!
This is probably the most enjoyable part:  

because at DANA you experience innovations that  
no other door offers. More from page 19. 

6

Discover DANAmotion for soft opening and 
closing, the space-saving wonder SWING, our 

clever smartClose System and much more!

Give your door the most attractive frame.
Like a picture frame, the door frame contributes to the overall 

impression your DANA door makes. That is why we have a frame  
to suit every model – from page 126.

5

Should the frame determine the door design? 

Should the door, wall and casing  
be flush or on different levels?

YOUR PRACTICAL 
DOOR CHECK-LIST 
available at dana.at/tuerencheckliste

7 
ST

EP
S



BEFORE,
BEHIND, 
THEREFORE 
THE DOOR. 
DANA. 



18
19

THEREFORE
we create something 
unique: DANA innovations.

BEFORE
a thought grows.
BEFORE
lives an idea.
BEFORE
stands a decision.
BEHIND
lies our vision to
reinvent doors.

IN
N

O
VA

TI
O

N
S



Twin hinges
Material and design quality at   

standard prices on p. 37

Türenstärke Plus 
The standard for even more 

durable doors on p. 22

Flatfix handles
Stripped-down handles with  

a modern design on p. 34

Strong edge
The powerful 

quality advantage on p. 40

Because you can never   
have too many advantages:

Kontext
Elegant, no frills and flush with the surface. 

More details on p. 29

Danamotion
No slammed doors, no danger.

For details, see p. 23

Swing
The space-saving door.
More details on p. 27

smartClose,  
PROTECT+ PACKAGE

Quite simply more comfort. 
Find out more on p. 25 and p. 39

Inside double-leaf  
glass sliding door
For endless free space.
More on Inside on p. 33

INTERIOR
The door with no casing.

More details on p. 30



21
20

Dana.at/innovations

Inside sliding door
For more on boundless free space,  

see p. 33

NIVELO 
Flush-mounting, done with glass

More details on p. 32

Entry door
For more on our entry doors,  

see p. 130

SILENT+ PACKAGE
Brings peace to the home.
All the advantages on p. 38

DANAmotion easy
Transparently more safety.
All the advantages on p. 24

 EASY HOLD, Reverso
Find out more on p. 35 and p. 28

LIVING WITH DANA.
They match any style perfectly, in any home: DANA doors. At the same time, our innovations 
always leave room for individuality, meet your needs at any moment and can be chosen for a wide 
variety of our door models. Our showroom consultants are there to support you personally with 
the best door know-how.

D
A

N
A

 IN
 E

V
ER

Y 
R

O
O

M



TÜRENSTÄRKE 
PLUS 
Even longer-life and sturdier doors – as standard!

Our Türenstärke Plus makes premium quality standard:  
The door leaf of every DANA door is 42 mm thick – that is nearly 
10% thicker than usual in the trade. What is more, a four-sided solid 
wood frame increases the value and strength of your doors still  
further – at no extra charge!

�  �Even greater stability thanks to the high-quality, 
four-sided solid spruce frame

�  Even more durable doors: even more inherent stability

�  �Even more closing comfort: the door closes flush and evenly

�  �42 mm door leaf thickness as premium standard

M
O

D
U

S 
4 

w
hi

te
 m

at
t

dana.at/tuerenstaerke-plus

42 mm



23
22

Sometimes powerful innovations are also very gentle: 
With DANAmotion, slammed doors, danger from doors  
bursting open uncontrollably and doorstops are things  
of the past: 

�  Automatic, smooth stopping when opening

�  Automatic soft closing

�  Stops at a preset opening angle 
(variable from 90° to 105°)

�  The door also stays completely closed without a lock –  
for a particularly elegant look

DANAMOTION
No slammed doors, no danger.

A
PA

R
T 

co
un

tr
y 

oa
k

STOP

STOP

dana.at/danamotion

Stops  
at the preset angle.

TÜ
R

EN
ST

Ä
R

K
E+

 | 
D

A
N

A
M

O
TI

O
N

 



All-glass  
soft-shut door.

dana.at/danamotion-easy

DANAMOTION 
EASY
More safety for all-glass doors.

DANA presents DANAmotion Easy, the impressive innovation  
for especially elegant all-glass doors: no more slammed or swinging 
doors; the dangers of doors flying open uncontrollably are now a  
thing of the past.

�  No slamming of all-glass doors

�  No uncontrolled flying open of doors

�  No doorstop needed

�  Automatic, slightly cushioned stopping when opening

�  Automatic, slightly cushioned closing

�  �Stops at a preset opening angle (variable from 90° to 110°)

�  �Can be combined with GT-Kontext Standard and  
every other door in the Kontext range (see page 29)

Fl
oa

t a
ll-

gl
as

s d
oo

r



smartClose
keeps the door shut –  
without a conventional lock.

SOFT- 
CLOSING DOORS

ARE A DREAM.
That comes true with

smartClose.

25
24

DANA smartClose cushions the door when it is closed and keeps it shut. 
This automatic shutting mechanism means locks and conventional handles 
are no longer needed. So you have even more scope with your designs  
and can, for example, choose push or recessed handles.

�  �Stays shut even without a latch or door lock – for example  
with a push or recessed handle

�  Gentle closing like that of kitchen drawers

�  Extremely unobtrusive: the system is almost invisible  
once installed

�  �More design flexibility when choosing a handle because no  
lock is necessary

�  �On all-glass doors the holding mechanism is concealed behind 
an elegant covering strip

SMARTCLOSE
The smart way to close a door.

dana.at/smartclose

M
O

D
U

S 
4 

D
A

N
A

M
O

TI
O

N
 E

A
SY

 | S
M

A
R

TC
LO

SE



P-MOTION
Swings and stops gently in both directions.

dana.at/pmotion

The new swing door corner hinge for solid doors (VB) and all-glass 
doors (GT) features impressive convenience and design. The integrated 
hydraulic damping gently brakes the door when closing to prevent 
the oscillation that occurs on a conventional swing door.

�  �Door can remain open at an angle of 90° in either direction

�  �Adjustable hydraulic damping gently brakes the door 
in both directions when closing 

�  No oscillation

�  Swing doors that are far more convenient than before

�  Hinges for P-Motion solid doors: when the door is closed,  
the hinges are almost invisible and are discreetly in the  
background when the door is open

�  Hinges for P-Motion all-glass doors: Available in modern  
stainless steel and black matt finishes

�  	Mountings are also compatible with underfloor heating

P-MOTION  
now also available  
as an all-glass door. 

In-floor 
mounting.

G
T-

FA
C

TO
RY



Swings to the side 
when opened.

27
26

SWING does not just open, it swings to one side on the concealed 
rail. The door leaf reaches into both rooms. A real experience –  
and a real space saver! 

�  Especially space-saving: the door leaf can open into both  
rooms like a swing door

�  More planning freedom thanks to the new door opening system

�  Ideal wherever a sliding door  is not feasible

�  Cushioned closing

�  Can stand open in various positions

SWING 
Even more space to live in.

dana.at/swing

ST
R

U
KT

U
R

A
  

C
ra

ck
ed

 o
ak

 b
ro

w
n

P-
M

O
TI

O
N

 V
B 

| S
W

IN
G



Flush-fitting doors are ideally suited to a puristic interior design. 
Usually they open “inwards”, into the room – but this is not always 
appropriate, e.g. in narrow hallways. With REVERSO, you can now 
express your style everywhere: opening into the passage, which takes 
up so much space, is avoided; the room has a more harmonious feel. 

�  Elegant appearance: door leaf and casing are flush – as with 
conventional flush-mounted doors that open forwards

�  Striking design and space-saving – the door leaf is not in the way

�  The door surprisingly opens into the next room

�  Depending on the model it can be fitted with the DANAmotion 
system for cushioned opening and closing

�  Also available as an all-glass door

REVERSO
Ideal for narrow reception areas.

ST
R

U
KT

U
R

A
 c

ra
ck

ed
 a

sh
 P

ur
a

A Surprising  
way of opening.

dana.at/reverso



At one with
the wall.

29
28

KONTEXT
KONTEXT really melts into the wall: no casing, no hinges are 
visible. This is not just modern and aesthetically pleasing – it also 
makes cleaning easier since no dust can gather on the casing. 

�  �If desired, completely flush-fitting and with recessed handle

�  �Can be painted or papered to match the design of the wall –  
but is also available in every door design

�  Opens either inwards or outwards with the same appearance

�  �Optional DANAmotion Easy: softens opening & closing

�  Also available as a ceiling-height version, as an all-glass door 
with glass cutout featuring selected types of glass, or as 
Charisma moulded glass door (from page 80)

�  With the same appearance, now also available as an entry 
door (KONTEXT 66) which is burglar resistant, fire and noise 
proof, in the corresponding climate class or designed as a 
DANA SMART DOOR 

�  Kontext frame available with anodised aluminium surfaces,  
in white and now also in black matt

Simple, no frills – yet so eye-catching.

D
oo

r a
nd

 w
al

l i
n 

on
e 

co
lo

ur

dana.at/kontext

THEREFORE
there aremany possiblevariations

from p. 92

R
EV

ER
SO

 | 
KO

N
TE

X
T



INTERIOR 
SYSTEM
Those who prefer flush, clear forms will love this DANA innovation:  
the casing is replaced with a panel frame that can be fitted flexibly 
either in front or in the middle of the wall aperture. That means you  
can decide on the building site which version you prefer. If the frame  
is placed in the middle, a new, reduced stylistic idiom is created.

�  Flush-mounting in a new form: nothing protrudes into the  
room any more – no handle, no knob

�  �Even more flexibility: You decide where the frame should be fitted

�  With the DANA magnetic lock for soft and quiet closing

�  �The door and frame form a flush surface on both sides

�  With concealed hinges

�  With a recessed frame if required (page 129)

�  Also available as an all-glass door or ceiling-height version

The new freedom in door design.

ST
R

U
KT

U
R

A
 

C
ra

ck
ed

 o
ak

 b
ro

w
n

dana.at/interior



31
30

The epitome of modern living.

dana.at/raumhohe-tueren

CEILING-HEIGHT 
DOORS
Ceiling height door elements give rooms that certain something.  
That is why they are available from DANA for the entire range of doors. 
For special, eye-catching appearance, highlighted with features such  
as a transom, glass skylight or top panel.

�  Available for all door types and surfaces –  
matching your style and design requirements

�  Design freedom: flush with the surface, at one with 
the wall or with glass cut-outs

�  Ceiling-height or extra-high doors create 
a feeling of space – even in small rooms

�  Should ideally be designed into the planning 
phase of the house

�  Improved dimensional stability thanks to the 4-sided 
standard solid wood frame made by DANA

ST
R

U
KT

U
R

A
 k

no
tt

ed
 o

ak
 w

hi
te

 o
ile

d

IN
TE

R
IO

R 
| C

EI
LI

N
G

 H
EI

G
H

T 
D

O
O

R
S



NIVELO

Flush doors have become an essential part of modern interior  
design – and at DANA they are now also available in an all-glass  
version! Door, casing and hinges merge into a single unit making 
rooms look bigger, brighter, more inviting. That is the future of  
glass doors, available today at DANA.

�  �Brings the trend of a reduced stylistic idiom to the all-glass door

�  Door leaf, hinge and casing are all flush

�  A design highlight for expansive, bright living space

�  �Soft and quiet closing with an elegant closing system:  
a discreet magnetic strip, invisible when the door is closed, 
keeps the door shut

�  With all the advantages of our all-glass doors – more details  
from page 102

Flush-mounting, done with glass.

dana.at/nivelo

G
T 

Fl
oa

t –
 fl

us
h-

m
ou

nt
ed



33
32

INSIDE
For endless free space.

A sliding door that completely vanishes into the wall when 
opened? DANA INSIDE makes it possible!

�  Slides into the wall – door vanishes completely

�  Simply pull the handle to slide out of the wall

�  Maximum clearance width, more room to move

�  With DANAmotion System

�  Available in numerous designs

�  Available as a solid door or all-glass door

�  �You will find more sliding door solutions from page 86

Disappears  
completely into the wall.

dana.at/inside

M
on

dr
ia

 a
ll-

gl
as

s d
oo

r

N
IV

EL
O

 | 
IN

SI
D

E



ELEGANTLY PURISTIC
in every detail: the most minimalist 
locking system on the market.

FL
AT

FI
X 

A
m

st
er

da
m

Wafer thin & unique
New: the flattest rosette on  
the market – only 0.8 mm.

FLATFIX HANDLES

"Less is more" – our FLATFIX handles underline this beautifully. We have 
taken the trend towards reduction to extremes: the wafer-thin, 0.8 mm 
stainless steel rosette lies virtually flush with the door leaf – on both sides. 

�  Elegantly smooth appearance, not only ideal for flush-fitting doors

�  The following versions are possible:

	 –	 With key or keyless

	 –	 Keyless with a pin lock: discreetly integrated in the rosette, make  
	 lost keys or tedious searching for keys a thing of the past

�  Extremely scratch-proof and durable

�  �With round or rectangular rounded stainless steel rosettes or with 
black matt rectangular-rounded rosettes

�  A design highlight for the same price as a standard version

The ingenuity of simplicity.

HANDLES
and locking mechanisms 
from page 113

dana.at/flatfix



35
34

Push handles are very much in vogue and are now available at DANA 
with an innovative locking function. The DANA EASY HOLD system for 
the Nizza push handle, for example, features and impressive locking 
function with DANA's new magnetic technology. 

�  The magnetic system automatically holds the door shut 

�  The DANA EASY HOLD system with Nizza push handle can be  
used with all DANA solid swing door elements 

�  Particularly convenient locking with a discreet locking button  
is available as an option: the lock and emergency release are  
integrated directly in the Nizza push handle

�  Almost invisible mechanism

�  These push handles are available with stainless steel look  
and black matt finishes

EASY HOLD
New, innovative technology for push handles.

N
izz

a 
30

0 
pu

sh
 h

an
dl

e
w

ith
 in

te
gr

at
ed

 lo
ck

 b
ut

to
n

Locking button in push handle 

ELEGANTLY INTEGRATED.

dana.at/easy-hold

FL
AT

FI
X 

| E
A

SY
 H

O
LD



dana.at/magnetfallenschloss

MAGNETIC 
LOCK
Closes gently.

If desired for especially soft closing – with the simple elegance of 
FLATFIX handles. The latch remains retracted while the door is open 
and then extends automatically thanks to the integrated magnets  
when the door closes. 

�  Modern, smooth closing action

�  Standard on flush-fitting doors

�  More elegant appearance with grooved doors – optional

�  More discreet strike plate

�  No wear on the strike plate in the frame – wear-free

�  Lock forend and strike plate in stainless steel or black matt

�  Not possible to extend latch by mistake

�  Durable and easy to clean

�  Maintenance free lock system

Elegant look &
smooth closing.

EU
RO

BA
 w

hi
te

 m
at

t

ALSO AVAILABLE IN 
BLACK MATT.



37
36

TWIN  
HINGES
Elegance down to the smallest detail.

To lend your door support and ensure it moves flawlessly in the 
frame it is hung on hinges. For some people this is a tiny detail –  
at DANA it is a stylish eye-catcher: thanks to our high-quality 
twin hinges in a stainless steel look!

�  All hinges have the same look for a harmonious overall 
impression, for both standard and functional doors

�  Great flexibility: even after installation the door is  
easy to adjust

�  Perfectly matches all fittings

�  A fine design highlight with a high-quality surface

Design hinge
as standard on all 
grooved doors.

dana.at/twinband

PA
LA

IS
 w

hi
te

 m
at

t

a design highlight 
at no extra cost.

ALSO AVAILABLE IN 
BLACK MATT.

M
A

G
N

ET
IC

 L
AT

C
H

 L
O

C
K 

|  
TW

IN
 H

IN
G

ES



SILENT+

The DANA SILENT+ package is ideal for those parts of the home 
where noise levels are higher – from the kids’ playroom to the room 
with the clanking washing machine.

�  Significantly increased �noise protection

�  Brings calmness and harmony to the room

�  With sound-absorbing insert and drop-down seal

�  With a special seal in the frame

�  Improved dimensional stability thanks to the reinforced  
door frame

�  Almost every DANA door can easily be modified with the 
SILENT+ package 

�  Can also be combined with the PROTECT+ package 
(see page 39)

for even more peace and comfort.

dana.at/silentplus Drop-down seal

M
O

D
U

S 
4 

w
hi

te
 m

at
t

Sound-absorbing 
insert 



PROTECT+ BRINGS 
 DURABILITY –  

ideal for the bathroom

39
38

PROTECT+

The DANA PROTECT+ package is ideal for rooms in which 
humidity can temporarily increase, for instance the bathroom 
or utility room.

�  Special solution for temporary humidity increases

�  Improved dimensional stability thanks 
to the reinforced door frame

�  Coated bottom edge of the door leaf – significantly 
better resistance to moisture absorption

�  Almost every DANA door can easily be modified with the 
PROTECT+ package

�  Can also be combined with the SILENT+ package 
(see page 38)

For even greater stability.

D
U

A
L 

31
0 

W
hi

te
 m

at
t

dana.at/protectplus

stays strong –
thanks to the reinforced door frame. SI

LE
N

T+
 | 

PR
O

TE
C

T+



Wear-resistant 2-mm-thick edge.

STRONG  
EDGE
DANA doors are solidly built. Special attention is paid to high-quality 
door edge design. Where the door is subjected to the most stress, a 
strong edge of 2 mm solid wood is available in all standard types of 
wood for DANA veneer doors. The door then retains its beauty even 
during the toughest daily use.

�  �Even more stable and resistant to wear when objects collide  
with it (e.g. vacuum cleaners, children's toys, etc.)

�  �The strong edge absorbs the impact forces and makes the 
door more resilient

�  Tough 2 mm thick edge instead of the usual 0.6 mm

�  Standard on all doors in the Struktura series

�  Also available for selected veneered doors  
(not for opaque lacquered doors)

Even tougher than before.

C
H

A
R

IS
M

A
-D

Q
  

C
ra

ck
ed

 o
ak

 b
ro

w
n 

flo
at

 g
la

ss

dana.at/starkkante



41
40

DANA 
BRAND SIGN
A sign of quality.

It is easy to see when a door is from DANA – from how it  
looks, how it feels, and the exceptional innovations it features. 
Our elegant brand sign on the door and casing now reveals even 
more quickly that you have chosen the premium quality  
of DANA. 

�  Makes premium quality plain to see straight away

�  A seal of quality that is itself an eye-catcher

ST
R

U
KT

U
R

A
 la

rc
h 

w
hi

te
 c

oa
te

d

Brand sign

dana.at/brandsign

ST
R

O
N

G
 E

D
G

E 
| B

R
A

N
D

 S
IG

N



TWIN HINGES 
A design highlight as standard – 
at no extra cost.

42 MM THICK  
DOOR LEAF & FOUR-SIDED  
SOLID WOOD CASING 
as standard. For more robustness, 
longer life and closing comfort.

HIGH-QUALITY 
RAL 9016 FINISH
as standard. 

THROUGH AND  
THROUGH DANA. 

When you can feel the quality down to the last detail.



We have madepremium quality standard. At no extra cost.

Classic elegance.
The door leaf, casing and wall clearly 
stand out with the grooved version. 

Stylish beauty.
On DANA MODUL the door leaf  
and casing form a single surface.

Puristic beauty.
On DANA PLANO the door leaf, 
casing and wall form a single surface.

43
42

Premium quality as standard. 
For us, premium quality is not an “upgrade” – it is 
part of the package and available as standard. It is this 
special DANA standard that gives your door its supreme 
quality and uniqueness – in every little detail. 

THE CASING
AS A DESIGN ELEMENT.

FLATFIX HANDLES

A design highlight as standard. 
Wafer thin and virtually flush, with 
the flattest rosette on the market.

MAGNETIC LATCH LOCK
Available with especially smooth 
closing – with the simple elegance  
of FLATFIX handles. 

DANA BRAND SIGN
Our elegant brand sign in the door 
rebate signals premium quality.

MORE ABOUT  
THE CASINGS FROM  
PAGE 126.

D
O

O
R

 D
ET

A
IL

S



STRAIGHTFORWARD DESIGN,
PERFECTLY DISPLAYED.

A door need not stand out to please. On the contrary: often it is
the simple things in life that give us the greatest pleasure. This was
particularly true of David B. One thing was clear for him when he
started looking for doors. A stripped-down, clean style of door is  
the ideal design element for his home.

Private residential house.



A classic door with added innovation. 

During his visit to the DANA showroom in 
Linz the house owner was impressed not just by 
the KONTEXT flush-mounted door that adapts 
to both the wall and every style. He was also 
immediately taken by the DANA smartClose 
innovation. The door damper for soft closing with 
the automatic shutting mechanism guarantees 
a high degree of comfort and proved perfect 
for the unfussy interior design desired.

45
44

OPEN. TO.  

Dana.at/Referenzen

R
EF

ER
EN

C
ES

I am very pleased with the door because
this model also has the integrated

smartClose feature. Over the last few
centimetres it closes itself –

that is extremely convenient, is a sign of
quality and is immediately noticeable.

David B. | house owner



OPEN. TO.  

Dana.at/Referenzen

I know a lot of people who have opted for 
DANA doors when they built their new house 
or renovated a building – and all of them are 
completely satisfied. I am also impressed by 
the innovations and functions, but also by the 
beautiful surfaces.

Andreas K.-W. | house owner



47
46

R
EF

ER
EN

C
ES

The door to Mr. K.-W.'s living room opens into modern surroundings. Beautifully natural  
floors and perfectly matching DANA doors in knotted oak bring warmth and a sophisticated 
yet rustic flair to the rooms.

Created from the full.
The proud owner did not need to compromise on function or appearance. Innovations such  
as SILENT+ and PROTECT+ give you more peace and quiet in the rooms and offer optimum 
protection if humidity increases briefly. In terms of design, the black matt handles and door 
knobs set a beautiful accent. DANAmotion also impressed Andreas K.-W. – with children in  
the house, the perfect function: no risk of doors flying open and no more loud door slamming.

MODERN STYLE WITH 
NATURAL HIGHLIGHTS.

Private residential house.



BEFORE,
BEHIND, 
THEREFORE 
THE DOOR. 
DANA. 



BEFORE
stands a decision.
BEHIND
lies impressive diversity.
BEHIND
there is a lot going on.
BEHIND
lies a world of doors –
and much more.

THEREFORE
there is only one 
brand of door:
DANA.

D
O

O
R

 IN
SP

IR
AT

IO
N

49
48



Door leaf and casing 
become one  
with the flush-fitting 
MODUL version.

EU
R

O
BA

 w
hi

te
 m

at
t



EU
R

O
BA

51
50

THE BEAUTY  
OF LIVING.

EUROBA 
Beech
natural coating

EUROBA 
Oak
oiled or natural coating

EUROBA 
Birch
natural coating

EUROBA 
Walnut
natural coating

EUROBA 
Country oak planked
oiled or natural coating

EUROBA 
Canadian maple
natural coating

For more stunning surfaces, visit dana.at/produkteNote: The colours of natural coating finishes differ from  
those of oiled surfaces.

EUROBA is simple yet elegant.



Beautiful to the touch:

DYNAMIC HORIZONTAL VENEER
looks good, feels good.

M
O

N
O

LO
G

 c
ou

nt
ry

 o
ak

 p
la

nk
ed



V
EN

EE
R

 D
O

O
R

S

53
52

NATURALLY 
VERSATILE.

MONOLOG
Country oak planked
natural coating or oiled

MONOLOG
Beech heartwood planked
natural coating

APART 
Country oak planked
natural coating or oiled

ANALOG
Canadian maple
natural coating

SOPRAN
Canadian maple
natural coating

DIALOG
Canadian maple
natural coating

For more stunning surfaces, visit dana.at/produkteNote: The colours of natural coating finishes differ 
from those of oiled surfaces.

Our models with intriguing veneer combinations.



Flush-mounted and 
right up to date: our

Intouch flush pull handle.

The right 

door for every room – with a  
harmonious look provided by REVERSO. 

Opening direction

M
O

TI
V

 3
40

 w
hi

te
 m

at
t



M
O

TI
V

55
54

MOTIV 301
White matt
Groove patterns

MOTIV 340 U
White matt
Groove patterns

BEAUTY  
IN EVERY LINE. 

MOTIV 325
White matt
Groove patterns

MOTIV 320
White matt
Groove patterns

MOTIV 312
White matt
Groove patterns

MOTIV 310
White matt
Groove patterns

To see more models from this line, visit dana.at/produkte

MOTIV with aesthetic grooves. 



M
O

D
U

S 
2 

w
hi

te
 m

at
t

INNOVATIVE
ENTRY DOORS 
combine striking design 
with maximum security. 
(see p. 132)



57
56

INSERT  
STYLE HERE.

MODUS 4 
White matt
Black inserts

MODUS 312 
White matt
Stainless steel look inserts 

MODUS 325
Platinum grey
Stainless steel look inserts

MODUS 2D 
White matt
Stainless steel look double inserts

MODUS 325 
White matt
Stainless steel look inserts

MODUS 2 
White matt
Stainless steel look inserts

For even more choice, visit dana.at/produkte

M
O

D
U

S

Stainless steel look or black inserts  
as subtle enhancements to the door leaf.

Also available in 

other NCS 
colours. 
More details on 
page 100.

Inserts available in 
STAINLESS STEEL

LOOK AND
BLACK.



MODUS 4 
Oak
Stainless steel look inserts 

MODUS 312 
Canadian maple
Black inserts

MODUS 340 U 
Walnut
Stainless steel look inserts

Insert stainless steel look on oak, 
on Modus

Insert American walnut on oak, 
on Linus

Insert walnut look on white,  
on Linus

Insert oak look on white,  
on Linus

inserts in stainless  
steel look or black.

M
O

D
U

S 
4 

w
hi

te
 m

at
t



59
58

LINUS 325
White
Walnut look inserts

LINUS 4
White
Oak look inserts

LINUS 2
Canadian maple
Inserts in American walnut

LINUS 4 
Oak
Inserts in American walnut

LINUS 2D 
White
Walnut look inserts

LINUS 2 
White
Oak look inserts

Wood effect inserts.

M
O

D
U

S 
| L

IN
U

S



The DANA Protect+ package
protects doors where humidity is 
temporarily high.

D
U

A
L 

31
0 

w
hi

te
 m

at
t, 

in
se

rt
s i

n 
bl

ac
k



61
60

SIMPLY  
ELEGANT.

DUAL 340 
White matt
Groove patterns, 
stainless steel look inserts

DUAL 310 
White matt
Groove patterns, 
stainless steel look inserts

DUAL 312 
White matt
Groove patterns,
Black inserts

DUAL 340U
White matt
Groove patterns, 
Black inserts

Inserts
available in stainless  
steel look and black!

D
U

A
L

An attractive interplay of groove  
patterns and strip inserts. 



Maximum clearance width even 
in confined spaces with our 

INSIDE sliding door  
(see page 33). 

KO
N

TU
R

A
 0

3 
w

hi
te

 m
at

t



ANYTHING BUT
 CONVENTIONAL –  

doors with white 
textured surface!

63
62

KONTURA 03 
White matt
Brushed larch texture

THE FEELGOOD  
FACTOR.

TE
X

TU
R

A
 | 

KO
N

TU
R

A

Textured surfaces for a door that just feels right.

TEXTURA 02 
White matt
Reed relief texture

KONTURA 02 
White matt
Brushed larch texture



Our Türenstärke Plus
makes every door even more stable –  
as you will also find when closing them. 

PA
LA

ZZ
O

 1 
w

hi
te

 m
at

t



65
64

ELEGANCE IN WHITE.

PALAZZO 3 
White matt

PALAZZO 3 
White matt
Float glass 

PALAZZO 1 
White matt

PALAZZO 1
White matt
Float glass

PA
LA

ZZ
O

PALAZZO, a door of timeless beauty.



Milk glass 
harmonises 
with the room.

BE
LV

ED
ER

E 
3 

w
hi

te
 m

at
t



67
66

CLASSIC MEETS 
MODERN.

BELVEDERE 2S 
White matt
Satinato glass

BELVEDERE 1 
White matt

BELVEDERE 4 
White matt

BELVEDERE 3 
White matt

BELVEDERE 2 
White matt
Glass Stria satinato glass
with print design frosting blue grey

all models with or  
without glass cutouts.

BE
LV

ED
ER

E

BELVEDERE plays with panels and glass inserts.



The Z-Audienz casing
fits the door to perfection.

A
U

D
IE

N
Z 

01
 w

hi
te

 m
at

t



69
68

CLASSIC BEAUTY.

AUDIENZ 01 
White matt

AUDIENZ 04 
White matt

AUDIENZ 02 
White matt

AUDIENZ 05 
White matt

AUDIENZ 03 
White matt

AUDIENZ 26 
White matt

A
U

D
IE

N
Z

AUDIENZ makes a brilliant impression – in old buildings or to contrast  
with modern surroundings.



Elegance down to the smallest 
detail – thanks to high quality 

twin hinges.

Flatfix,
our slender design handle, 

provides the finishing touch.

PA
LA

IS
 w

hi
te

 m
at

t



71
70

REAL STYLE.

TAUERN 
Oak
natural coating

HOCHTOR 
Oak
natural coating

AUSSEE 
White matt
with panels

BOSRUCK 
Oak
natural coating

MIRABELL 
White matt
with flattened panels

PALAIS 
White matt
with flattened panels

For more stunning surfaces, visit dana.at/produkte

ST
YL

E 
D

O
O

R
S

STYLISH DOORS with real wood panels and high-quality beading.



GREAT IDEA:
The push handle has the 
same surface as the 
door’s wood insert.

M
ET

EO
R-

S 
w

hi
te

 m
at

t i
ns

er
t w

ith
 o

ak
 n

at
ur

al
 c

oa
tin

g



73
72

THE ART  
OF CONTRAST.

METEOR-Q 
White matt
Insert bar oak horizontal 

METEOR-S 
White matt
Insert country oak natural coating

LOGIK 
White matt
Insert Aristo

INSERTS
FOR METEOR-S  
AND METEOR-Q

Country oak Oak American walnut Levi AdoraAristo

INSERTS FOR LOGIK

D
O

O
R

S 
W

IT
H

 IN
LA

YS

Inlays in warm wood shades on plain white.



A black handle
forms a marvellous  
contrast with the light  
solid wood door. 

IN
N

-Q
 k

no
tt

ed
 sp

ru
ce



75
74

THE FULL BEAUTY  
OF WOOD.

MÜRZ 
Old spruce
brushed
natural coating or oiled

LECH 
Old spruce 
brushed
natural coating or oiled

INN-Q 
Solid knotted spruce,
horizontal brushed
natural coating or oiled

DRAU 
Solid spruce 
brushed
natural coating

INN 
Solid knotted spruce,  
vertical brushed
natural coating or oiled

For more stunning surfaces, visit dana.at/produkte
Note: The colours of natural coating finishes differ from those  
of oiled surfaces.

SO
LI

D
 W

O
O

D
 D

O
O

R
S

Solid wood doors of elegant spruce.



You just have to feel it:

ELEGANT WOOD VENEER
an unspoilt, rugged beauty. 

ST
R

U
KT

U
R

A
 c

ra
ck

ed
 ro

ug
h 

oa
k



77
76

STRUKTURA
Knotted oak
brushed
grey oiled

STRUKTURA
Cracked oak black
brushed
natural coating or oiled

A DOOR FOR 
ALL SENSES.

STRUKTURA  
Cracked oak brown 
brushed
natural coating or oiled

STRUKTURA 
Knotted oak 
brushed
natural coating or oiled

STRUKTURA 
Cracked walnut black 
brushed
natural coating or oiled

STRUKTURA 
Cracked ash Pura 
brushed
natural coating or oiled

Note: The colours of natural coating finishes differ from those of oiled surfaces.

ST
R

U
K

TU
R

A

STRUKTURA shows wood in a new light.

New, oiled 
surface



The height of style:

Ceiling-height doors
for awesome interiors.

ST
R

U
KT

U
R

A
 k

no
tt

ed
 o

ak
 w

hi
te

 o
ile

d



BRUSHED  
FINISH 

details from  
p. 98.

79
78

STRUKTURA 
Knotted oak
brushed
white oiled

Natural feel.

Note: The colours of natural coating finishes differ from those of oiled surfaces.

STRUKTURA 
European oak
brushed
natural coating or oiled

STRUKTURA 
Ash heartwood planked
brushed
natural coating or oiled

STRUKTURA
Knotted spruce
brushed
white oiled

STRUKTURA 
Larch
brushed
white coated

STRUKTURA
Larch
brushed
natural coating or oiled

ST
R

U
K

TU
R

A

Discover the

structure 
on page 41.

New, oiled 
surface



C
H

A
R

IS
M

A-
D

Q
 S

tr
uk

tu
ra

 C
ra

ck
ed

 o
ak

 b
ro

w
n 

flo
at

 g
la

ss



81
80

ALWAYS
DIFFERENT. 

CHARISMA-DQ 
Larch
Struktura finish (brushed)
white coated
Satinato glass

CHARISMA-DQ 
Cracked oak brown
Struktura finish (brushed)
oiled or natural coating
Satinato glass

CHARISMA-DQ 
Knotted oak
Struktura finish (brushed)
oiled or natural coating
Satinato glass

CHARISMA-D 
Country oak planked
natural coating or oiled
Satinato glass

CHARISMA-EQ
European oak 
Struktura finish (brushed)
brown oiled
Satinato glass

CHARISMA-EQ
Country oak bronze planked
natural coating or oiled
Novalea glass design

Note: The colours of natural coating finishes differ from those of oiled surfaces.

Discover the

structure 
on page 41.

C
H

A
R

IS
M

A

An eye-catching mix of wood and glass: CHARISMA.

New, oiled 
surface



INTRIGUING CONTRASTS
with structure and glass.

C
H

A
R

IS
M

A
-D

Q
 S

tr
uk

tu
ra

 L
ar

ch
 W

hi
te

 c
oa

te
d



83
82

Clearly better living.

CHARISMA-E
White matt
Satinato glass

CHARISMA-FMOD4 
White matt
Stainless steel look inserts
Glass MOTIV 340
Satinato glass with grooves

CHARISMA-FMOT340 
White matt
Groove patterns
Glass MOTIV 340
Satinato glass with grooves

CHARISMA-FLIN4 
White matt
Walnut look inserts
Glass MOTIV 340
Satinato glass with grooves

CHARISMA-D 
White matt
Satinato glass 

CHARISMA-DQ 
Ash heartwood natural coating
Satinato glass

For more stunning surfaces 
and glass types, visit dana.at

C
H

A
R

IS
M

A



Crystal clear eye-catcher 
with print design frosting LIBERA.

G
T-

Li
be

ra



85
84

GT-KRISTA 
Clear glass with groove pattern

GT-SATINATOGLAS 
Frosted glass, translucent

GT-LEINEN 
Clear glass with print design
frosting in textile structure

GT-MOTIV 340
Satinato glass with grooves 

DELICATE  
BUT STRONG.

GT-FACTORY
Float glass with print design in 
black

GT-LIBERA
Clear glass with satinato look 
print design frosting 

OPEN. TO.

All-glass doors
on a new level:
page 32.

THEREFORE  
we have the perfect

glass designs
from p. 102.

A
LL

-G
LA

SS
 D

O
O

R
S

DANA’s all-glass doors reveal all the strengths of glass as a high-end material.

NEW 
GLASS DESIGN



Sliding doors are the grand masters of flexibility: they split rooms without 
dividing them permanently. Sliding doors are also real space savers – and 
they are available from DANA in many variations, from all-glass to solid 
wood, and in a variety of systems. 

SLIDING DOORS

G
T-

Li
be

ra

WIDE VARIETY OF  
SLIDING DOORS 
For more details, go to 
dana.at/schiebetueren

Ceiling mounting and 
double-leaf version – 

DANA Flexside
for more design freedom.

Room for possibilities.



87
86

FRONTSIDE sliding door system
runs in front of the wall

FRONTSIDE

FLEXSIDE

INSIDE

Elegantly hidden.

Striking design, no compromises.

For endless free space.

�  For single-leaf or double-leaf sliding doors

�  Straight-edged covering strip

�  For solid and all-glass doors

�  Available with all varnished and oiled surfaces  
(see from p. 96) from the DANA range

�  With DANAmotion system

�  Available with casing or without

�  Solid doors optionally lockable with hinge section

�  For single-leaf or double-leaf sliding doors

�  Narrow design profile of 60 mm

�  For solid and all-glass doors

�  Optional glass side lights

�  Surfaces: stainless steel look and black matt

�  With DANAmotion system

�  Wall and ceiling mounting possible

�  �Solid doors optionally lockable with hinge section

Would you like to have even more creative freedom?  
DANA INSIDE, the sliding door that completely vanishes 
into the wall, makes it possible.
More details on p. 33

FLEXSIDE sliding door system
runs in front of the wall

INSIDE sliding door system
slides inside the wall

Optionally with 
ceiling mounting.

SL
ID

IN
G

 D
O

O
R

 S
YS

TE
M

S



BEFORE,
BEHIND, 
THEREFORE 
THE DOOR. 
DANA. 



89
88

THEREFORE
we are passionate about doors.
THEREFORE
your home feels more alive.
THEREFORE
we have the ideal options:
DANA.

BEFORE
stands a decision.
BEHIND
there is a lot going on.

A
LL

 Y
O

U
R

 D
O

O
R

 N
EE

D
S



THE SAME 
BUT DIFFERENT.

STANDARD SOLID DOOR 
Plano version with 
concealed hinges

STANDARD SOLID DOOR 
grooved

CEILING-HEIGHT SOLID DOOR 
Plano version with 
concealed hinges

CEILING-HEIGHT SOLUTION 
with solid door grooved and 
fanlight

SWING SWING DOOR P-MOTION VB INSIDE SLIDING DOOR 
Door runs inside the wall  
(see p. 33)

DOOR WITH DOOR FRAME 
fitted in the embrasure  
(see p. 129)



91
90

Discover yourself in your DANA door.
In every version that takes your fancy  
and suits your rooms. You can see it here 
with the MOTIV 340.

MOULDED GLASS DOOR 
Modul version with concealed 
hinges and glass inlay MOTIV 
340 (see p. 80 – 83)

STANDARD SOLID DOOR 
grooved with IFU glass cutout 
and glass MOTIV 340

ALL-GLASS DOOR
MOTIV 340 
(see p. 85, 104/105)

VESTIBULE FRAME WITH LIGHT 
Modul version with concealed hinges,  
transom light and side lights

SPECIAL SOLUTIONS
grooved (as with slanting  
ceilings, for example) 

KONTEXT FLUSH-TO- 
THE-WALL DOOR 
with concealed casing 
(see p. 29)

SOLID DOOR, 
REVERSO VERSION 
opens inwards (see p. 28), Modul 
version with concealed hinges

DOUBLE LEAF DOOR 
Modul version with concealed hinges 
and lfu glass cutouts with glass MOTIV 340 

M
O

D
EL

 R
A

N
G

E



FRAMELESS RANGE.

Frameless, simple and state of the art: our KONTEXT door. The flush-fit design transforms the
door into a striking eye-catcher in every room and also offers many additional design options.
What is unique about KONTEXT is that it is equally stylish as both an interior door and an
apartment entrance door, and is eminently suitable for adapting to your own individual style.

KONTEXT as solid door 
painted white

KONTEXT as solid door
with veneer surface

MORE  
INFORMATION 

on p. 29!

Flush with the wall.



93
92

KONTEXT with glass cutout

KONTEXT as a ceiling-height model

KONTEXT as moulded glass door Charisma

KONTEXT 66 as an apartment entrance door
A consistent, purist look from the inside out.     
           now also available as a DANA SMART DOOR

KONTEXT as all-glass door KONTEXT in the design of the wall

NEW:

KO
N

TE
X

T 
– 

D
ES

IG
N

 O
PT

IO
N

S



VESTIBULE DOORS

We all expect different things from our walls – and
from our doors as well, of course. Our room dividing
system with sidelight and/or fanlight offers you a
wealth of individual and bespoke ways of preventing
draughts and heat loss in your home – and of enhancing
the look of your rooms at the same time.

So what is it that makes our room dividing solutions so special?

�  They are a popular way of separating passages and rooms

�  They keep cold air out

�  Heat is retained in the rooms much more efficiently

�  Glass elements let more light into your home

Perfectly suited for you.



95
94

SURFACES

From elegant to rustic, finely textured or with cracks “as nature intended” –  
choose from a wide range of surfaces the one that perfectly suits your 
own individual style. Customise every little detail of your interiors just as 
you like and make even opening your doors an experience to savour – 
every time.

Choose from:

�  Solid wood

�  Wood veneer

�  Brushed wood veneer – STRUKTURA

�  Brushed wood veneer with natural cracks – STRUKTURA

�  Brushed wood veneer, white oiled or varnished in white – STRUKTURA

�  Brushed wood veneer, oiled brown or grey – STRUKTURA

�  Partially textured varnished doors

�  Varnished doors

�  Glass (from p. 102)

Diverse and truly beautiful.

NEW!

V
ES

TI
BU

LE
 D

O
O

R
S 

| S
U

R
FA

C
ES



SOLID KNOTTED SPRUCE 
brushed
natural coating or oiled

SOLID OLD SPRUCE
brushed 
natural coating or oiled 

Wood through and through
�  FSC® and PEFCtm certified

�  Traceable origin of the wood in all doors

�  High-quality solid wood doors

�  With striking knot-holes and grain

�  For doors that tell stories

SOLID WOOD



97
96

BEECH 
natural coating

OAK 
natural coating or oiled  
(product-specific)

BIRCH
natural coating

CANADIAN MAPLE 
natural coating
(differs in colour and  
structure from European maple) 

ALDER 
natural coating

ASH 
natural coating

SPRUCE 
knotless
natural coating

ASH WHITE  
open-pored
coated

ASH HEARTWOOD 
natural coating

MAHOGANY 
natural coating

COUNTRY OAK
planked
natural coating or oiled

AMERICAN WALNUT 
natural coating

BEECH HEARTWOOD 
planked
natural coating

COUNTRY OAK BRONZE 
natural coating or oiled

WOOD VENEER

SU
R

FA
C

ES
 –

 W
O

O
D



SPRUCE  
knotted, brushed,  
natural coating or oiled

Note: The colours of natural coating finishes differ from those of oiled surfaces.

LARCH
brushed
natural coating or oiled

EUROPEAN OAK 
brushed
natural coating, oiled or white oiled 

KNOTTED OAK 
brushed
natural coating or oiled

ASH HEARTWOOD PLANKED 
brushed
natural coating or oiled

BRUSHED WOOD VENEER – STRUKTURA

CRACKED OAK AMBRE 
brushed
natural coating or oiled

CRACKED WALNUT BLACK 
brushed
natural coating or oiled

CRACKED ASH PURA
brushed
natural coating or oiled

CRACK ROUGH OAK 
rough-brushed
natural coating or oiled

CRACKED OAK BLACK 
brushed
natural coating or oiled

CRACKED OAK BROWN 
brushed
natural coating or oiled

BRUSHED WOOD VENEER WITH NATURAL CRACKS – STRUKTURA

STRUKTURA SURFACES.
�  	Brushed for that special texture

�  "Crack" surface: natural cracks in the 
wood provide special highlights

�  Oiled surfaces: naturalness, 
for all the senses 



KNOTTED OAK 
brushed, 
brown oiled

ASH HEARTWOOD PLANKED 
brushed
white oiled

99
98

KNOTTED OAK 
brushed
grey oiled

OAK 
European, brushed 
grey oiled 

SPRUCE  
knotted, brushed,  
white oiled

KNOTTED OAK 
brushed
white oiled

ASH HEARTWOOD PLANKED  
brushed and open-pored
white coated

LARCH  
brushed
white coated

BRUSHED WOOD VENEER, WHITE OILED OR VARNISHED IN WHITE – STRUKTURA 

BRUSHED WOOD VENEER, OILED BROWN OR GREY – STRUKTURA

Note: The colours of natural coating finishes differ from those of oiled surfaces.

OPEN. TO. 
A VARIETY OF  

SURFACES!
OAK 
European, brushed 
brown oiled

NEW!

SU
R

FA
C

ES
 –

 W
O

O
D



�  Water-based coatings free of  
harmful substances

�  Highest building biology and 
ecological quality

�  Extremely robust and durable

Pure delight.

�  Special coatings possible 
on specific products

�  In all RAL and NCS colours

�  Particularly high-quality 
varnishes

Open to all wishes.

LIGHT GREY 
pigment coated
NCS S-1500-N

PLATINUM GREY  
pigment coated
NCS S 4000-N

CREME  
pigment coated similar 
to RAL 9001

WHITE MATT 
pigment coated 
RAL 9016

STONE GREY 
Pigment coated
NCS S-4005-Y50R

GRAPHITE GREY 
pigment coated 
NCS S 7502-B

KONTURA

�  A beautiful diversity: details accentuated 
over parts of the surface create an attractive 
texture and interesting lighting effects

�  Fine, relief-like texture

�  Surface larch, partially white varnished

�  Every touch a new experience:  
with a strongly accentuated texture

�  Prominent relief-like surface

�  Embossed reed effect

Kontura SURFACES.

Textura SURFACES.

TEXTURA

Experience these door designs on page 63.

PARTIALLY TEXTURED VARNISHED DOORS

VARNISHED DOORS

Check out our finishes 

at one of our DANA showrooms!



101
100

Birch, beech, oak, alder, ash
heartwood, Canadian maple
and walnut are all available as

Book matching or planked
surfaces.

MATCHED
OR PLANKED?

THE PLANKED SURFACE
The planked surface gives the door a
boarded or natural look that is especially
intriguing. It is created by randomly
placing planks of wood next to one
another and gluing them. This produces
a similar look across several planks
with a natural, decorative effect.

THE BOOK MATCHING SURFACE
A textural and visual highlight is guaranteed
with book matching because of its “mirror
style”. For this effect, every leaf of wood
is turned over like the leaves of a book and
glued. The result is a symmetrical pattern
that can be simple or vivid, depending on
the wood. With this surface, the rule is: the
more vivid the grain, the more pronounced
the mirror effect.

A natural and unique structure on every surface.

SU
R

FA
C

ES
 –

 W
O

O
D



MILK GLASS
NORMAL 
FLOAT GLASS

BRIGHT AND CHEERFUL.

Every type of glass has its own advantages. 
Clear glass, for instance, has its typical greenish 
tinge, while in milk glass there is almost no hint 
of green at all. Many DANA all-glass doors, 
glass cutouts and glass sliding doors are now 
available in milk glass!

�  A modern, exceptional look

�  Perfectly suited to all sorts of modern 
interior styles

�  Better at letting light and warmth through – 
ideal in rooms with no natural light source

A
ll-

gl
as

s d
oo

r, 
m

ilk
 g

la
ss

ELEGANT
PERSPECTIVE
thanks to float glass.



103
102

FLOAT GLASS (clear glass)  
or FLOAT MILK GLASS  
(clear glass)

SATINATO GLASS or MILK 
GLASS SATINATO

PRINT DESIGN FROSTING
The pattern is melted into the glass 
at 700 °C and is durable, easy to 
clean and sparkling.

GROOVE CUT
The popular finishing technique for 
an interesting texture and relief look.

BASIC GLASS TYPES HOW THE GLASS GETS 
ITS PATTERN

FIRST-GLASS DESIGN  
FROM DANA.

100%  
TRANSPARENT
(see photo, p. 102 top)

LASER TECHNIQUE
The patterns are cut into the glass 
by laser – the surface stays smooth 
and very easy to clean. 

Milk glass for even more light and elegance.

SU
R

FA
C

ES
 –

 G
LA

SS



MOTIV 320
also possible in milk glass
Versions: GT, GA, CHARISMA

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass

 – Groove cut

MOTIV 320D
also possible in milk glass
versions: GT, GA

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass

 – Groove cut

MOTIV 325
also possible in milk glass
Versions: GT, GA, CHARISMA

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass

 – Groove cut

MOTIV 340
also possible in milk glass
Versions: GT, GA, CHARISMA

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass

 – Groove cut

GT = all-glass doorGA = glass cutout



105
104

MOTIV 340D
also possible in milk glass
versions: GT, GA

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass

 – Groove cut

KRISTA
also possible in milk glass
version: GT

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass

 – Groove cut

TRIER
also possible in milk glass
version: GT

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass

 – Groove cut

SU
R

FA
C

ES
 –

 G
LA

SS



INSERTS FROM MODUS MODELS
ALSO AVAILABLE IN STAINLESS STEEL LOOK

GT = all-glass doorGA = glass cutout

MODUS 2
also possible in milk glass
version: GT

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass

 – 	Print design frosting: stainless 
steel look, black

MODUS 4
also possible in milk glass
version: GT

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass

 – Print design frosting: stainless 
steel look, black

MODUS 325
also possible in milk glass
version: GT

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass 

 – Print design frosting: stainless  
steel look, black



DELI
also possible in milk glass
version: GT

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass

 – Groove cut

COSMIC
also possible in milk glass
version: GT

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass

 – Groove cut

107
106

FACTORY
also possible in milk glass
version: GT

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass 

 – Print design frosting: 	
black

SU
R

FA
C

ES
 –

 G
LA

SS



GT = all-glass doorGA = glass cutout

LINADUA
only possible in milk glass
double-side 3D effect
versions: GT, GA, CHARISMA

 – Float glass

Experience this design

at one of our DANA 
showrooms!

JENA
also possible in milk glass
version: GT

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass

 – Print design frosting 

MÜNSTER
also possible in milk glass
version: GT

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass

 – Print design frosting 



109
108

STRIA
also possible in milk glass
Versions: GT, GA, CHARISMA

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass 

 – Print design frosting:  
satinato look, black or blue-grey

MONDRIA
also possible in milk glass
Versions: GT, GA, CHARISMA 

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass 

 – Print design frosting:  
satinato look, black or blue-grey

NOVALEA
also possible in milk glass
Versions: GT, GA, CHARISMA

 – Float glass
 – Print design frosting: 

satinato look

LIBERA
also possible in milk glass
Versions: GT, GA, CHARISMA

 – Float glass or 
satinato glass 

 – Print design frosting: 	
satinato look, black or blue-grey

SU
R

FA
C

ES
 –

 G
LA

SS



MASTER CARRE
transparent with dot texture
Versions: GT, GA, CHARISMA

 – Float glass

FLORENZ
version: GT

 – Satinato glass

LINNOVA
only possible in milk glass
Versions: GT, GA, CHARISMA

 – Float glass

LINEN
Versions: GT, GA, CHARISMA

 – Float glass
 – Print design frosting: 

satinato look

GT = all-glass doorGA = glass cutout



111
110

MIRASTAR
Effect glass, mirrored on both sides
version: GT

UADI
version: GA

CHINCHILLA
version: GA

ALTDEUTSCH-K
version: GA

REFLO
Lightly frosted, 
bright translucent
Versions: GT, GA, CHARISMA

 – Float glass

TIP: 
Take a look at the many all-glass doors 
as well to choose the glass cutout.

DISCOVER OUR WIDE RANGE 
OF GLASS CUTOUTS 
on the following page. 

SU
R

FA
C

ES
 –

 G
LA

SS



Not shown: the wide range of 
glass cutouts available for DANA 
style and solid wood doors. More 
information is available from your 
DANA sales partner.

4)	 M1/M1FU1)	 HFU 2)	 A1500/ 
A1500fu

3)	 A1000

13)	 D 14)	 I/IFU

5)	 M3 6)	 M4/M4FU

12)	 S11)	 Bb

10)	 B

18)	 ROUND 
Ø 400

19)	 IB/IBFU

DIN norm 
1436/1436fu

A

DIN norm 
D1000

B

A A B

The range of glass cutouts at DANA  
turns your door into a very special 
feature. Also available flush with the  
door leaf, simply choose the shape you  
like best. Your choice of glass cutout will 
be inserted in the door without any 
visible fittings or mountings. 



113
112

Our FLATFIX handles catch the eye without being intrusive: they have a 
modern, stripped-down design and appear on both sides as virtually flush. 
On the following pages, discover them in all their beauty and diversity! 

�  FLATFIX rosette only 0.8 mm thick

�  �With round or rectangular rounded stainless steel rosettes or with 
black matt rectangular-rounded rosettes

�  A design highlight for the price of the standard version

FLATFIX HANDLES  
ARE DIFFERENT.

DESIGNS AVAILABLE

Handle with 
PIN lock on the  
inside (for bathroom,  
bedroom, WC, etc.) 
with integrated 
emergency release

Handle with 
profile cylinder key 
rosette*

Unlockable handles The flat button is 
combinable on the 
other side with a 
selection of PLANOFIX 
handles and is supplied 
as a 2-mm-thick 
PLANOFIX rosette.

Handle with 
ward lock  
key rosette

* With the fire protection version only the 2-mm-thick PLANOFIX rosette is possible.

More information onFLATFIXon page 34

FLATFIX handles

in black
on page 117.

Embrace a whole new world of minimalism.

G
LA

SS
 C

U
TO

U
TS

 | 
H

A
N

D
LE

S



Acapulco FLATFIX

Handle: chrome plated satin finish*
rectangular rounded FLATFIX rosette:  
stainless steel matt

Trondheim FLATFIXHouston FLATFIX

Bergen FLATFIXDallas FLATFIX

Los Angeles FLATFIX

Door handle: chrome-plated satin finish* 
round FLATFIX rosette: stainless steel matt
rectangular rounded FLATFIX rosette:  
stainless steel matt

Door handle: chrome-plated satin finish* 
round FLATFIX rosette: stainless steel matt 
rectangular rounded FLATFIX rosette:  
stainless steel matt

Vitoria FLATFIX

Door handle: chrome-plated satin finish* 
round FLATFIX rosette: stainless steel matt
rectangular rounded FLATFIX rosette:  
stainless steel matt

Door handle: stainless steel matt 
round FLATFIX rosette: stainless steel matt
rectangular rounded FLATFIX rosette:  
stainless steel matt

Door handle: chrome-plated / aluminium-steel 
round FLATFIX rosette: stainless steel matt
rectangular rounded FLATFIX rosette:  
stainless steel matt

Denver FLATFIX

Door handle: stainless steel matt 
round FLATFIX rosette: stainless steel matt 
rectangular rounded FLATFIX rosette:  
stainless steel matt

Door handle: stainless steel matt 
round FLATFIX rosette: stainless steel matt 
rectangular rounded FLATFIX rosette:  
stainless steel matt

Stockholm FLATFIX

Door handle: stainless steel matt 
round FLATFIX rosette: stainless steel matt 
rectangular rounded FLATFIX rosette:  
stainless steel matt



115
114

Nizza FLATFIX

Door handle: stainless steel look (matt/anodised) 
inlay black anodised 
round FLATFIX rosette: stainless steel matt
rectangular rounded FLATFIX rosette:  
stainless steel matt

* Chrome satin finish: Resista surface, 10-year guarantee (assuming normal usage)

Fire protection: only possible with  
profile cylinders and ÖNORM locks  
only the 2-mm-thick  PLANOFIX  
rosette is possible hereEl230

ALSO AVAILABLE IN  
BLACK MATT.

Amsterdam FLATFIX

Door handle: stainless steel matt 
round FLATFIX rosette: stainless steel matt 
rectangular rounded FLATFIX rosette:  
stainless steel matt

ALSO AVAILABLE IN 
BLACK MATT.

Nizza FLATFIX

Handle: stainless steel look (matt/anodised)
without inlay:  
round FLATFIX rosette: stainless steel matt
rectangular rounded FLATFIX rosette:  
stainless steel matt

Door handle: stainless steel look (matt/anodised) 
inlay similar to white matt RAL9016 
round FLATFIX rosette: stainless steel matt
rectangular rounded FLATFIX rosette:  
stainless steel matt

Nizza FLATFIX

Flat button: stainless steel matt 
round PLANOFIX rosette: stainless steel matt  
not anti-burglary
supplied as 2-mm-thick PLANOFIX rosette

Alternative package with push handle

ALSO AVAILABLE IN 
BLACK MATT.

H
A

N
D

LE
S 

| K
N

O
BS



BLACK  
SELECTION 

FR
O

N
TS

ID
E 

St
ru

kt
ur

a 
cr

ac
ke

d 
oa

k 
bl

ac
k 

oi
le

d

Design highlights in black provide eye-catching highlights to give the living 
room a modern touch. Enjoy the consistent door design theme and benefit 
from the easy-care surface.



117
116

Amsterdam FLATFIX Nizza FLATFIX

RECESSED HANDLE 
M463

RECESSED HANDLE 
INTOUCH

RECESSED HANDLE 
PLANOFIX R

NIZZA 300 
push handle

DESIGN HINGE
TWIN two-piece

TECTUS HINGE
240

DESIGN HINGE
TWIN three-piece

TECTUS HINGE
340

FLAT BUTTON

Lock case: TENDERLINE 
Handle: Nizza

Lock case: TENDERLINE
Handles: Nizza 
WC lock

Hinge: Vario Design hinge
Intro

FITTINGS FOR ALL-GLASS DOORS

HANDLES

KNOBS

HINGES STRIKE PLATES

PROFILE CYLINDER LOCK

MAGNETIC LATCH 
STRIKE PLATE flush 
black

WARD LOCK

MAGNETIC LATCH 
STRIKE PLATE flush 
black

Also available with pin lock in black
With profile cylinder or ward lock
(shown here on the Nizza FLATFIX)

For grooved doors For flush-fitting doors

H
A

N
D

LE
S 

| K
N

O
BS



ALSO  
AVAILABLE IN BLACK MATT
(see page 117).

 1 suitable for ÖNORM locks

EXPOSED HINGES FOR SOLID DOORS AND 
PANEL DOORS

RIMINI backplate 1

Surface finish:
Polished brass, chrome and chrome 
matt (also available in rosette version)

ALT-WIEN backplate 1

Surface finish:
Polished brass and polished 
chrome

PARIS rosette 1

Surface finish:
Stainless matt and aluminium F1

STRIKE PLATES FOR SOLID DOORS, PANEL 
DOORS AND ALL-GLASS DOORS

DANA 
FLANGED STRIKE PLATE

Surface finish: stainless steel look 
For flush-fitting doors like Modul and Plano. 
No lug; the recessed latch prevents any 
damage to the casing.

MAGNETIC LATCH LOCK STRIKE PLATE 
AND DEADLOCK STRIKE PLATE

MAGNETIC LATCH LOCK STRIKE PLATE 
AND DEADLOCK STRIKE PLATE

Surface colour: silver 
For grooved doors (standard) – high-quality 
steel strike plate.

Surface finish: stainless steel look 
For groove-fitting doors or all-glass doors 
(shown left).  
No lug; the recessed latch prevents any 
damage to the casing. 

DANA 
STRIKE PLATE

Surface colour: silver 
For flush-fitting doors like Modul and Plano.
The lug prevents damage to the door casing 
when the door is closed.



NEW – ALSO AVAILABLE 
IN BLACK MATT
(see page 117).

ALSO  
AVAILABLE IN BLACK MATT
(see page 117).

ALSO  
AVAILABLE IN BLACK MATT
(see page 117).

119
118

RECESSED HANDLE  
PLANOFIX R

Surface finish: 
stainless steel look 
Ø 65 x 65 mm
also available for solid wood doors

RECESSED HANDLES FOR SOLID SLIDING DOORS

RECESSED HANDLE M472

Surface finish: 
Chrome matt, chrome bright, 
polished brass

RECESSED HANDLE M463

Surface finish: 
Chrome matt, chrome bright, 
also available lockable

RECESSED HANDLE 
INTOUCH

Surface finish: 
stainless steel look
Possible on solid doors 
with magnetic latch locks 
and also available as 
a lockable version.

RECESSED HANDLE MSC 7

Surface finish: 
stainless steel look 
only for INSIDE GT and INSIDE-ES GT

RECESSED HANDLES FOR ALL-GLASS SLIDING DOORS

RECESSED HANDLE FOR SOLID HINGED DOORS

RECESSED HANDLE M472 GT

Surface finish: Chrome matt

RECESSED HANDLE  
PLANOFIX EB

Surface finish: 
stainless steel look 
65 x 65 mm
also available for solid wood doors

RECESSED HANDLE M464

Surface finish:
Chrome matt 
also available lockable

RECESSED HANDLE M472

Surface finish:
Chrome matt, chrome  
bright, polished brass

H
A

N
D

LE
S 

| R
EC

ES
SE

D
 H

A
N

D
LE

S



ALSO AVAILABLE IN 
BLACK MATT
(see page 117).

ALSO AVAILABLE IN 
BLACK MATT

NIZZA 300 PUSH HANDLE

Length 350 mm
Width 25 mm 
Material: stainless steel look, black matt
Inlay: 

 	� without inlay
 	� Inlay matt similar to RAL 9016 / inlay 

	 black anodised

PUSH HANDLE FOR ALL-GLASS AND SOLID DOORS

Length 500 mm1 
Ø 25 mm
Length 1,200 mm2 
Ø 30 mm
Material:
stainless steel

KLASSIK 300 PUSH HANDLE1  / KLASSIK 10002

Length 500 mm

ROUND-300 PUSH HANDLE1/ROUND-10002  

NIZZA 300 PUSH HANDLE WITH DANA EASY HOLD

New at DANA, there is now the Nizza 300 push handle 
with magnetic latch system, available as option with an 
innovative locking function.

Length 350 mm
Width 25 mm 
Material: Available in fashionable stainless steel look  
and black matt finishes. 

1

1

2 2Length 1,200 mm

Length 325 mm

Length 1,025 mm

Length 325 mm1

Ø 25 mm
Length 1,025 mm2

Ø 25 mm
Material:
stainless steel

Locking button in push handle 

ELEGANTLY INTEGRATED.
More details on page 35.



121
120

ELBOW DOOR LOCK

Surface: iron oiled

Front

VISIBLE FITTINGS SUITABLE FOR SOLID WOOD DOORS 

MONDSEE BACK PLATE

Surface: iron oiled

COVERING SLEEVE

Surface: iron oiled

ELBOW DOOR LOCK

Surface: iron oiled

Back

VINTAGE HINGE

Surface: iron oiled

Front

EXCLUSIVE
HANDMADE

PU
SH

 H
A

N
D

LE
S 

| L
O

C
K

S



FITTINGS FOR ALL-GLASS DOORS

FITTINGS PACK 1

Surface finishes:

Lock/handle:
EV 1 aluminium colour (anodised)  
or stainless look (matt anodised)

Hinges: 
stainless look (matt anodised)

Hinge: Vario Lock case: Pur Line
Handle: Lucia 

Lock case: Pur Line
Handle: Lucia 
Cylinder lock

Lock case: Pur Line
Handle: Lucia 
WC lock

Lock case: Pur Line
Handle: Lucia 
Ward lock

FITTINGS PACK 3

Surface finishes:

Lock case/handle/hinges:
stainless look (matt anodised)

Hinge: Vario Lock case: Curve Line
Handle: Trondheim

Lock case: Curve Line
Handle: Trondheim
Ward lock

Lock case: Curve Line
Handle: Trondheim
WC lock

Lock case: Curve Line
Handle: Trondheim
Cylinder lock



ALSO AVAILABLE  
IN BLACK MATT

ALSO  
AVAILABLE IN BLACK MATT
(see page 117).

123
122

FITTINGS PACK 8

Surface finishes:

Push handle: stainless steel
Hinge: stainless steel look

Surface finishes:

Push handle: stainless steel
Hinges: stainless steel look

FITTINGS PACK 6

FITTINGS PACK GGK

FITTINGS PACK 7

Surface finishes:

Lock/handle: 
stainless look (matt anodised)

Hinges:
stainless look (matt anodised)

Surface finishes:

Lock case:
stainless steel

Handle/hinges: 
stainless steel look

Lock case: Cubo
Handle: Dallas
Cylinder lock

Lock case: Cubo
Handle: Dallas
WC lock

Lock case: Tenderline
Handle: Dallas

Lock case: Tenderline
Handles: Dallas 
WC lock

Hinge: Intro 
(only for Reverso-GT) 

Hinge: Vario Lock case: Cubo
Handle: Dallas

with magnetic lock for  
especially soft closing

for flush-mounted NIVELO 
ALL-GLASS DOORS

Push handle: Klassik-300

Push handle: Klassik-300

Hinge: Vario

Hinge: flush Close-up of magnetic strip

Hinge: Vario 

FI
TT

IN
G

S 
PA

C
K

S



SHOWN WHEN OPEN

HINGE BRACKETS

Version: GT/M

V-3D hinge bracket
Adjustable in 3 dimensions
with door leaf fitted, 
designed for heavy and 
large-format doors, 
straightforward installation 
(standard version)

Version: GT

Adjustable hinge bracket
Adjustable in 1 dimension 
with door fitted and 
door closed

HINGES FOR SWING DOORS IN WOOD & GLASS

Top panel mounting Vario OB
For hinged doors in glass

Surface finish:
stainless steel look

Top panel mounting PT90
For swing doors in glass

Surface finish:
stainless steel look

HINGES FOR TOP PANELS IN GLASS

P-MOTION VB
For solid doors

Surface finish:
stainless steel

P-MOTION GT
For all-glass doors

Surface finish:
stainless steel or 
black matt

Hinge hardly visible (see also p. 26)

NEW!



125
124

DESIGN HINGE

Surface: 
chrome plated 

Design:
two-part
adjustable
ÖNORM

HINGES FOR SOLID DOORS AND MOULDED GLASS DOORS
TWIN DESIGN HINGE 

Surface finish:
stainless steel look

Design:
two-part
adjustable
ÖNORM
Standard hinge

TWIN DESIGN HINGE 

Surface finish:
stainless steel look

Design:
three-part
adjustable
ÖNORM
Standard hinge

TECTUS CONCEALED 
HINGE

Standard on DANA
Modul and DANA Plano, 
or DANA Modul 
REVERSO and DANA  
Plano REVERSO

Design features:
3D adjustable
ÖNORM

VISIBLE  
LUG HINGE V7888

Surface: 
nickel plated
optional on DANA Modul 
and DANA Plano 

Design features:
3D adjustable
ÖNORM

TWIN HINGES
ALSO AVAILABLE  
IN BLACK MATT
(see page 117).

H
IN

G
ES



How should the door and casing  
look? Discover all the possibilities 
on p. 42 – or the wide range of  
design options for

KONTEXT on page 29!

MORE THAN 
A DETAIL.

Choosing the door is not the end of the story. Because the frame also makes  
a decisive impression on the appearance and effect of your DANA door.
There are three variants to choose from: the wood casing, the steel casing
or the panel frame and door frame. Which frame in which design is the right 
one depends on the situation and the style that you would like to reflect in 
your home.

It is best to start thinking about the design and the right frames for your 
DANA doors during the planning phase. Discover all your options here!

The frame for your door.



Casing single leaf, 
double leaf

Ceiling-height 
frame without 
cross rail, with 
transom and 
fanlight up to a 
ceiling height of 
2,600 mm (single 
leaf, double leaf)

RZH

Ceiling height 
frame with crossbar, 
transom and fanlight 
up to a clear frame 
height of 2,520 mm 
(single leaf, double 
leaf)

RZA

Ceiling height 
frame with 
crossbar but 
without transom 
up to a clear frame 
height of 2,520 
mm (single leaf, 
double leaf)

RZ

Ceiling-height frame 
with cross rail but 
without transom, with 
top panel up to a clear 
frame height of 2,520 
mm (single leaf,  
double leaf)

RZ

Ceiling-height 
frame without 
cross rail and 
transom up to a 
clear ceiling height 
of 2,600 mm 
(single leaf,  
double leaf)

RZI

Ceiling-height 
frame without 
cross rail and 
transom, with top 
panel up to a clear 
ceiling height of 
2,600 mm (single 
leaf, double leaf)

RZI

How should the door and casing  
look? Discover all the possibilities 
on p. 42 – or the wide range of  
design options for

KONTEXT on page 29!

127
126

This version covers the raw wall section, so it does not need to be plastered. The doors are installed when the floors have 
been laid and the walls are finished . You have a wide range of designs to choose from: Door, wall and frame can be flush 
or stepped. The design of the frame ranges from angular to rounded edges. This way you can live your style down to the 
last detail.

THE WOOD CASING.
The classic door frame.

GEOMETRY OF THE STRUKTURA 
CASING (Z-STRUKTURA)

with sleek edges and brushed  
(visible width 75 mm)

GEOMETRY OF THE J10 CASING

with sleek edges and 
narrow visible width (55 mm)

GEOMETRY OF THE Z-AUDIENZ

with rounded edges and two 
gradations on the casing
(visible width 75 mm)

GEOMETRY OF THE P14 CASING

with clean edges
(visible width 75 mm)

GEOMETRY OF THE F97 CASING

with rounded edges
(visible width 75 mm)

C
A

SI
N

G
S 

| J
A

M
B 

SY
ST

EM
S



STEEL CASING 24 PROFILE
Corner casing
Retrofit (renovation)

STEEL CASING 66 PROFILE
Two-piece casing
Retrofit (renovation)

STEEL CASING 42 PROFILE 
Casing
Wall mounting (built into the wall)

STEEL CASING 56 PROFILE
Block casing
Retrofit (renovation)

STEEL CASING 46 PROFILE
Casing
Wall mounting (built into the wall)

STEEL CASING 64 PROFILE
Two-piece corner casing
Retrofit (renovation)

THE STEEL CASING.
The strong frame with a discreet look.

A wide range of design options for every situation and all wall types – the steel frame fits everywhere. 
It enables the implementation of a very narrow visible width for a wonderfully elegant, discreet look. 
Do you need to renovate existing steel frames? With our renovation profiles this is done in the 
twinkling of an eye. The advantage: there is still plenty of clearance. 



129
128

F97/PLANO CASING 
with rounded edges in combination with  
the Plano subframe

RST DOOR FRAME 
fitted in the embrasure (any position)

BM 43/65 PANEL FRAME 
fitted in the embrasure (any position)

BM 45 PANEL FRAME 
mounted on the wall in front of the embrasure

BM 43/65 PANEL FRAME
fitted in the embrasure with subframe

RST FRAME 
fitted in the embrasure with subframe

PANEL FRAME, DOOR FRAME 
& PLANO CASING
A real variety of door frames.

These versions are installed on the completely plastered wall – with recessed frame if required. This
can be installed during the construction phase. This makes it easy to fit the frame later on. Choose any
position in the embrasure. Panel frames can also be installed on the wall in front of the embrasure –
to ensure maximum clearance as well as stunning looks.

C
A

SI
N

G
S 

| J
A

M
B 

SY
ST

EM
S



The entry door is the gateway to our own highly personal world. It should be an 
attractive highlight at the entrance to our homes, inviting to visitors while at the 
same time providing the security and thermal insulation we need. We have created 
the perfect combination of stylishness and functionality, paying attention to the 
smallest detail.

�  �Outstanding thermal insulation –  
suitable for passive houses (U = 0.74 W/m2K)

�  �Hard-wearing and easy-to-clean 2-mm surface layers in many  
colours and designs – maintenance-free, light- and colourfast

�  Door leaf and frame flush-fitting both inside and out

�  �Advanced security system up to  
class 3 burglary resistant (RC3)

�  Noise insulation up to 42 dB

�  �Extremely hard-wearing and moisture-resistant cast resin edge –  
with two-colour option

�  �Glass bead for glass inlays, side lights and transom light in elegant  
stainless steel look – virtually flush-fitting

�  �Innovative fingerprint system or code buttons for maximum security –  
can also be extended to all other exterior doors

ENTRY DOORS 
BY DANA.

dana.at/haustueren

Protecting and welcoming.



dana.at/nebeneingangstueren

131
130

SIDE ENTRY  
DOORS.

Also available  as a DANA  SMART DOOR.More details on p. 132

Many houses have more than one entrance, whether these are the classic side entry  
from the garage or carport or from the front door of a flat into a covered access balcony  
in apartment blocks. At DANA, we understand the many different requirements, and 
here too we offer advantages in design, functions and above all security.

�  �Hard-wearing and easy-to-clean surface layers in a  
wide range of colours and designs

�  Optional fire protection

�  �Advanced security system up to  
class 3 burglary resistant (RC3)

�  Excellent thermal insulation (U = 1.1 W/m2K)

�  Noise insulation up to 43 dB or optionally 45 dB

�  �Extremely hard-wearing and moisture-resistant cast resin edge –  
with two-colour option

�  �Available with innovative fingerprint system as an option

�  Available with integrated DANA SMART DOOR system if desired

More than a side issue.

EN
TR

A
N

C
E 

D
O

O
R

S



ENTRANCE DOORS FOR FLATS 
WITH SECURITY SYSTEM.

DANA also attaches great importance to the subject of entrance doors for flats
since here too there is a need to skilfully combine safety and security.

�  �Advanced security system up to  
class 3 burglary resistant (RC3)

�  �Various models to choose from – find the 
right door for your needs

�  �Available with glass cutouts, side lights and transom as options.  
Safety glass used according to the class of burglary resistance chosen

�  Available grooved or as Modul or Kontext

�  Complies with climate class C

�  �Available with innovative fingerprint system as an option for  
maximum security

�  Available with integrated DANA SMART DOOR system if desired

 – DANA SMART DOOR works with Nuki

 – Keyless advantage: convenient opening and control using  
smart devices with the Nuki app

 – Digital access control and interconnectivity with 
popular smart home systems

Optionalconveniently controllable using smart devices: More at dana.at/dana-smartdoor

dana.at/wohnungseingangstueren

More security at home.



133
132

We want you to get the best out of your DANA doors for a long time and  
enjoy the look of them every day. Regular care is crucial here – and that is what  
we offer the right set for! 

Because we know precisely what each door needs, we have put together a basic  
set for your interior doors and an oil care set for oiled surfaces (e.g. Struktura). 

Savour the elegance of your DANA doors – for years to come!  

DOOR CARE
MADE EASY.

ASK YOUR  
DANA SALES PARTNER!

The DANA oil care and basic set.



DANA showroom in Salzburg

OUR TIP: 
Please make sure you arrange an 
appointment before you go. Then  
we will be able to devote more time  
to you. More at dana.at/schauraum

TAKE A VIRTUAL TOUR OF OUR SHOWROOMS
at dana.at/virtueller-schauraum-rundgang



135
134

THERE IS A DANA SHOWROOM NEAR YOU:

DANA showroom in Vienna
Vorarlberger Allee 28 | 1230 Vienna
+43 (0) 1 615 1267

DANA showroom in Linz
Salzburgerstraße 205 | 4030 Linz
+43 (0) 732 370 832

DANA showroom in Spital am Pyhrn
Gleinkerau 70 | 4582 Spital/Pyhrn
+43 (0) 7562 5522 200

DANA showroom in Pöckstein
Pöckstein 2 | 9341 Straßburg
+43 (0) 4262 46 83 25

DANA showroom in Salzburg | TÜRENHAUS
Elisabethkai 62 | Ecke Saint-Julien-Straße |
5020 Salzburg
+43 (0) 662 87 40 00

Our book of doors has shown you the world of DANA.
But there is so much more to discover and experience. 

You will be amazed at our DANA showrooms. And you can take advantage  
of professional advice while you are there, or get an insight into the DANA 
world of doors in our virtual showrooms. Our specialists provide you with 
the best door expertise during the planning phase of your home. Because 
one thing is certain: only if you are aware of all the possibilities and think 
about your doors early on will you get the most out of every room.

Whether in person in our showrooms or online:  
we look forward to your visit.

DANA.at

BEHIND
LIES A SHOWROOM
AND MUCH MORE.

DANA showroom in Graz
Herrgottwiesgasse 125 | 8020 Graz  
+43 (0) 316 26 20 80

WORAUF 
WARTEST DU?

ARRANGE AN  
ONLINE

APPOINTMENT:
dana.at/schauraum

facebook.at/danatueren
instagram.com/dana_tueren
pinterest.at/dana_tueren
linkedin.com/company/jeld-wen-türen-gmbh



INDEX

B
BELVEDERE classic doors | 67

BOSRUCK style doors | 71

C
CARE SET accessories | 133 

CASINGS | 43, 126 – 129 

CEILING HEIGHT DOORS | 31

CHARISMA panel doors | 80 – 83 

CHARISMA-DQ doors with textured surfaces | 80 – 83

D
DANA Brand sign | 41 

DANAMOTION System | 23

DANAMOTION EASY | 24

DIALOG veneer doors | 53

DOOR DETAILS | 42 – 43

DRAU solid wood doors | 75

DUAL doors with grooves and inserts | 61

H
HANDLES & KNOBS | 113 – 123

HINGES | 124 – 125, 117

HOCHTOR style doors | 71

E
EASY HOLD | 35

ENTRY DOORS | 130 

ENTRANCE DOORS FOR FLATS | 132

EUROBA veneer doors | 51 

EXPOSED FITTINGS | 118, 121

F
FITTINGS PACKS | 122 – 123

FLATFIX | 34, 113 – 117 

FRAME SYSTEMS | 126 – 129

A
ALL-GLASS DOORS | 85, 103 – 111

ANALOG veneer doors | 53

APART veneer doors | 53 

AUDIENZ classic doors | 69

AUSSEE style doors | 71 G
GLASS TYPES | 102 – 111

GLASS CUTOUTS | 112

GLASS SURFACES | 103 – 111

GT-COSMIC all-glass doors | 107

GT-DELI all-glass doors | 107

GT-FACTORY all-glass doors | 85, 107

GT-FLOATGLAS all-glass doors | 103

GT-FLORENZ all-glass doors | 110

GT-JENA all-glass doors | 108

GT-KRISTA all-glass doors | 85, 105

GT-LEINEN all-glass doors | 85, 110

GT-LIBERA all-glass doors | 85, 109

GT-LINADUA all-glass doors | 108

GT-LINNOVA all-glass doors | 110

GT-MASTER CARRE all-glass doors | 110

GT-MIRASTAR all-glass doors | 111

GT-MODUS all-glass doors | 106

GT-MONDRIA all-glass doors | 109

GT-MOTIV all-glass doors | 85, 104 – 105

GT-MÜNSTER all-glass doors | 108

GT-NOVALEA all-glass doors | 109

GT-REFLO all-glass doors | 111

GT-SATINATOGLAS all-glass doors | 85, 103

GT-STRIA all-glass doors | 109

GT-TRIER all-glass doors | 105



137
136

K
KNOBS & HANDLES | 113 – 123

KONTEXT system | 29 

KONTEXT designs | 92 – 93 

KONTURA doors with textured surfaces | 100

L
LECH solid wood doors | 75

LINUS doors with inserts | 59

LOGIK doors with inlays | 73

M
MAGNETIC LATCH LOCK | 36

METEOR doors with inlays | 73

MILK GLASS | 102

MIRABELL styles doors | 71

MODEL DIVERSITY | 90 – 91

MODUS doors with inserts | 56 – 57

MONOLOG veneer doors | 53

MOTIV doors with grooves | 55

MÜRZ solid wood doors | 75

I
INN solid wood doors | 75

INSIDE SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM | 33 87

INTERIOR system | 30 S
SATINATO GLASS | 103

SHOWROOMS | 134 – 135

SIDE ENTRY DOORS | 131

SLIDING DOOR SYSTEMS | 86 – 87

SILENT+ PACKAGE | 38

SMARTCLOSE system | 25

SOPRAN veneer doors | 53

STRONG EDGE | 40

STRUKTURA doors with textured surfaces | 76 – 79

SURFACES | 95 – 111 

SWING system | 27

T
TAUERN style doors | 71

TEXTURA doors with textured surfaces | 63

TÜRENSTÄRKE PLUS | 22

TWIN HINGES | 37

N
NIVELO | 32

R
REVERSO system | 28

P
PAINT | 100

PALAIS style doors | 71

PALAZZO classic doors | 65

P-MOTION | 26

PROTECT+ PACKAGE | 39

V
VARNISH | 100

VESTIBULE DOORS | 96

VISIBLE FITTINGS | 121

W
WOOD SURFACES | 98 – 99, 101 



IMPRINT:

Responsible for the contents:
JELD-WEN Türen GmbH  
Gleinkerau 70 | A-4582 Spital am Pyhrn
DANA.at

Printing errors, production changes 
and colour deviations excepted.

BEFORE,
BEHIND,
THEREFORE
THE DOOR. 
DANA. 



BEFORE 
is a sustainability concept.
BEHIND 
is resource-saving paper 
production.
THEREFORE 
there is only one Book of Doors: 
DANA.



DANA showroom in Linz
Salzburgerstr. 205 | 4030 Linz

DANA showroom in Spital am Pyhrn
Gleinkerau 70 | 4582 Spital/Pyhrn

DANA showroom in Vienna
Vorarlberger Allee 28 | 1230 Vienna

DANA showroom in Pöckstein
Pöckstein 2 | 9341 Straßburg

DANA showroom in Salzburg | TÜRENHAUS
Elisabethkai 62 | Ecke Saint-Julien-Str. | 5020 Salzburg

DANA showroom in Graz
Herrgottwiesgasse 125 | 8020 Graz

JELD-WEN Türen GmbH
Gleinkerau 70 | A-4582 Spital am Pyhrn
Phone: +43 (0) 7562/5522
Fax: +43 (0) 7562/7102
Email: danaoffice@jeldwen.com
Open invitation: DANA.at

A
pr

il 
20

23




